ANGY (CHINA) MEDICAL LIMITED
LR (PR ERARAH

16 July 2018

Re: Shareholder Distribution at the end of the year 2017

Computershare

ANGY (CHINA) MEDICAL LIMITED ) CDI - Chess Depository Interest (Total)

Range of Units As Of 29/12/2017

Range Total holders Units

1-1,000 0
1,001 - 5,000 40 98,400
5,001 - 10,000 3 19,000
10,001 - 100,000 10 392,600
100,001 Over 3 9,490,000

Rounding

Total 56 10,000,000

Unmarketable Parcels

Minimum Parcel Size

Minimum $ 500.00 parcel cannot be calculated due to no price

Selection Criteria: Hide Unmarketable Parcels: Shown Control Account: Included

For further information, please contact the undersigned on 852 3756 0097
Angy China (Medjcal) Limited

e U—

Ao Zhenming
Director

Company No. 1488021

Composition : CDLES1

% Units

0.00
0.98
0.19
3.93

94.90

0.00

100.00

Units



