

Unit 2302, New World Tower 1, 18 Queen's Road Central, Central, Hong Kong

Company No. 1488021

ANGY (CHINA) MEDICAL LIMITED 安時利(中國)醫療有限公司

16 July 2018

Re: Shareholder Distribution at the end of the year 2017

NGY (CHINA) MEDICAL LIMITED	CDI - Chess Depository Interest (Total)		
ange of Units As Of 29/12/2017		Com	position : CDI,ES1
Range	Total holders	Units	% Units
1 - 1,000	0	0	0.00
1,001 - 5,000	40	98,400	0.98
5,001 - 10,000	3	19,000	0.19
10,001 - 100,000	10	392,600	3.93
100,001 Over	3	9,490,000	94.90
Rounding			0.00
Total	56	10,000,000	100.00

Minimum \$ 500.00 parcel cannot be calculated due to no price

Selection Criteria: Hide Unmarketable Parcels: Shown Control Account: Included

For further information, please contact the undersigned on 852 3756 0097

Angy China (Medical) Limited

Ao Zhenming Director

Tel: (852) 3756 0097 Fax: (852) 3005 8452